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Frame Steel

20 9004F 

White

embossed

Black stained

Armrest ash

FRAVAN FRTA04 

Natural Black stained

Table top Fenix

FX01 FX02 

White Black

Heritage Ash

FRH01 FRH02 

Natural

heritage ash

Black heritage

ash

Upholstery A

Flash

B

N/A

C

Patina, Reflect

D

N/A

E

Field, Oceanic, Yoredale

F

Glow

G

Fiord

H

N/A

I

COM Fabric

J

N/A
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281



Component Overview

STRUCTURES

MODULES

TABLES

ACCESSORIES

ELECTRIFICATION

Schuko USBWireless

Free standing table
COD. 5095-TS4W

Side table
COD. 5095-TS3W

High coffee table
COD. CA5095SO3

Corner table
COD. 5095-TS2W

Upholstered Armrest
COD. CA5095SO2

Junction table
COD. 5095-TS1W

Armrest
COD. CA5095SO1

Two-seater structure module
COD. CT5095SO2

Cushion Module
COD. CS10-5095

Three-seater structure module
COD. CT5095SO3

Cushion Module with backrest
COD. CS02-5095

Four-seater structure module
COD. CT5095SO4

Table module
COD. CS11-5095

293
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SYS two-seater structure module

CT5095SO2

 FRAME

 

Painted steel

39
4

6
4

7

1133 450

1330

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

69 137 43 1 13.8

SYS three-seater structure module

CT5095SO3

 FRAME

 

Painted steel

39
4

6
4

7

1775 450

1972

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

69 203 43 1 17.2

SYS
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SYS four-seater structure module

CT5095SO4

 FRAME

 

Painted steel

39
4

6
4

7

2417 450

2614

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

69 267 43 1 21.8

SYS cushion module

CS10-5095

UPHOLSTERY 

A B C D E F G H I J 

- N/A - N/A - - - N/A - N/A 

18
4

6
0

7

648

COM Fabric(m)

1.10

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

67 63 20 1 16.7

SYS

284



SYS cushion module with backrest

CS02-5095

UPHOLSTERY 

A B C D E F G H I J 

- N/A - N/A - - - N/A - N/A 

4
81

6
4

8

614

COM Fabric(m)

2.20

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

52 63 69 1 22

SYS table module

CS11-5095

 TABLE TOP

 

Fenix

Heritage Ash

50
0

4
2

625

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

55 67 7 1 14.4

SYS
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SYS junction table

5095-TS1W

 TABLE TOP

 

Fenix

Heritage Ash

4
2

6
30

630

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

67 67 7 1 10.5

SYS corner table

5095-TS2W

 TABLE TOP

 

Fenix

Heritage Ash

4
14

6
30

630

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

67 67 7 1 11.5

SYS
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SYS side table

5095-TS3W

 TABLE TOP

 

Fenix

Heritage Ash

6
30

4
14

630

450

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

67 67 7 1 12.5

SYS free standing table

5095-TS4W

 TABLE TOP

 

Fenix

Heritage Ash

Sys - Tavolino free standing 4 gambe

4
14

450

6
30

630

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

67 67 7 1 13.5

SYS armrest

CA5095SO1

Natural ash Stained ash 

- - 

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

42 42 14 1 2.8

SYS
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SYS upholstered armrest

CA5095SO2

UPHOLSTERY 

A B C D E F G H I J 

- N/A - N/A - - - N/A - N/A 

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

42 42 14 1 2.8

SYS high coffee table

CA5095SO3

 TABLE TOP

 

Fenix

Heritage Ash

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

32 32 35 1 4.3

Electrification

 

 SOCKETS

 

Schuko

Wireless charger

USB

 

Box A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) PCS Weight (kg)

     

SYS
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COD. CS02-5095
CAMIRA 
Yoredale YR06

COD. CT5095-SO4
9004F
Black fine textured

COD. CS02-5095
CAMIRA 
Yoredale YR06

COD. CS10-5095
CAMIRA 
Yoredale YR07

COD. CS10-5095
CAMIRA 
Yoredale YR02

COD. CS10-5095
CAMIRA 
Yoredale YR02

COD. 5095-TS2W
LM02 
Black

COD. CS11-5095
LM02 
Black

COD. CT5095-SO2
9004F
Black fine textured

USB

SCHUKO

STRUCTURES

MODULES

TABLES

ACCESSORIES

ORDER FORM SYS

Two-seater  
structure module

Q.TY

WHITE 

BLACK 1

Armrest
Q.TY

NATURAL 

BLACK

Cushion Module

FINISH CODE Q.TY

YR02 2
YR07 1

Cushion Module with backrest

FINISH CODE Q.TY

YR06 2

Armrest

FINISH CODE Q.TY

Table module

TABLE MODULE FINISH Q.TY Q.TY Q.TY Q.TY

BLACK 1 SCHUKO 1 USB 1 WIRELESS

MODEL Q.TY Q.TY Q.TY Q.TY

5095-TS2W BLACK 1 SCHUKO USB WIRELESS

Three-seater  
structure module

Q.TY

WHITE 

BLACK

Four-seater  
structure module

Q.TY

WHITE 

BLACK 1

Q.TY

WHITE 

BLACK

Free standing tableSide tableCorner tableJunction table

upholstered

Order Form Example
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